
 
 

2024 Meeting Schedule 
 

 
Venue:  Virtual |  https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9694859482 
 
 

Schedule: 
 
Tuesday, January 30, 2024  5pm   Re-Organization Meeting 
 
Tuesday, February 20, 2024  5pm   Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, March 19, 2024  5pm   Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, April 16, 2024  5pm   Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, May 21, 2024  5pm   Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, June 18, 2024  5pm   Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024  5pm   Regular Meeting  
 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 5pm   Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023  5pm   Regular Meeting 
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2024   5pm   Regular Meeting 
**Moved from 3rd Tuesday due to conflict w/ NJ-SLoM convention. 

 
Tuesday, December 10, 2024  5pm   Regular Meeting 
***Moved from 3rd Tuesday due to Christmas Holiday. 
 
*Note:  Predominantly the 3rd Tuesday of the month.  No July Meeting scheduled.   
 

 


